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CYCLE CLOSING DATE* 
AND/OR STATEMENT 

DATE

PAYMENT DUE DATE       
25 Days after the Closing 

Cycle Date
1/10/17 2/4/17
2/10/17 3/7/17
3/10/17 4/4/17
4/10/17 5/5/17
5/10/17 6/4/17
6/12/17 7/7/17
7/10/17 8/4/17
8/10/17 9/4/17
9/11/17 10/6/17

10/10/17 11/4/17
11/10/17 12/5/17
12/11/17 1/5/18

12/11/17
1/10/18
2/12/18

*Cycle ends on the 10th of the month.  Transactions posted to the account by midnight on the 10th will 
be on the statement and due by the payment due date.  If the 10th falls on a non-business day, the cycle 
will end on the following business day.  

6/12/17
7/10/17
8/10/17
9/11/17

10/10/17
11/10/17

5/10/17

 Commonwealth of Pennsylvania                                                                                                                                    
Corporate Card Program                                                                                                                                          
2017 Payment Due Dates

Payment is due IN FULL 25 calendar days after the cycle ends.  This would include any late charges 
incurred on the account.  Payment should be mailed 5-7 days prior to the due date to allow enough time 
to be processed and posted to the account by the due date.

DATE PAYMENT MUST BE POSTED BY IN ORDER NOT 
TO INCUR LATE FEES

3/10/17
4/10/17


	Sheet1

